66  Hazardous Areas
Product Catalogue No.
Dimensions (mm)
Watts No. of Lamps
Length
(A)
Width
(B)

IECEx CQM 13.0025x -40ºC ≤ Ta ≤ +50ºC AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz CZ0873/1 (30W)
CZ0874/1 (60W)
ORDERING GUIDE
  Hazardous Areas  67
Front View Top View Side View
A
▲ ▲
C
▲
▲90
▲
▲ B
▲
▲
450mm
▲ ▲
0 0
0º 0º30º 30º
60º 60º
90º 90º
40 40
80 80
120 120
160 160
200 200
18W x 2 36W x 2
Fluorescent – Emergency & Non-Emergency
Zones 1 & 2, 21 & 22
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION CURVE